
Zon
e 

Emp 
Code 

Name Locatio
n 

Designation E Mail ID Mobile 
No. 

East 2577
5 

Krishna Das Agartal
a-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

krishna.das@avivaindia.com 381238791
2 

East 2031
2 

Bhupesh 
Kumar 
Samantaray
a 

Bhuba
nswar-
1 

Deputy 
Manager 

bhupesh1.samantaraya@avi
vaindia.com 

933739360
9 

East 4499
7 

Tridip Saikia Dibrug
arh-1 

Senior Exec. tridip.saikia@avivaindia.com 950851289
1 

East 4311
0 

Mintu 
Kumar 
Dutta 
Sarma 

Guwah
ati-1 

Senior Exec. Mintu.DuttaSarma2@avivain
dia.com 

757801142
4 

East 2624
8 

Dipak Nath Jorhat-
1 

Deputy 
Manager 

dipak.nath@avivaindia.com 708630719
7 

East 4854
1/18
083 

Ranadhir 
Paul/Prasim 
Majumder 

Kolkata
-1 

Senior 
Executive/D
eputy 
Manager 

Ranadhir.Paul@avivaindia.co
m/prasim.majumder@avivai
ndia.com 

629174488
2/9875467
042 

East 1633
0 

Krishna Das Kolkata
-5 

Assistant 
Manager 

krishna.das2@avivaindia.co
m 

892703919
8 

East 3066
7 

Chandan 
Singh 

Patna-
1 

Assistant 
Manager 

chandan.singh@avivaindia.c
om 

931312674
8 

East 3066
6 

Amit Kumar Ranchi-
1 

Deputy 
Manager 

amit.kumar4@avivaindia.co
m 

910220011
1 

East 3727
4 

Mohd 
Mohsin 
Ansari 

Siliguri-
1 

Senior Exec. md.ansari@avivaindia.com 700135858
6 

East 4968
9 

Somnath 
Adhikari 

Tinsuki
a-1 

Executive somnath.adhikari@avivaindi
a.com 

807385081
0 

Nort
h 

4863
8 

Rajan 
Raizada 

Amrits
ar-1 

Senior 
Executive 

Rajan.Raizada@avivaindia.co
m 

765884647
7 

Nort
h 

1954
4 

Tej Ram 
Thakur 

Chandi
garh-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

tej.ram@avivaindia.com 987831154
8 

Nort
h 

2047
8 

Deepak 
Thapliyal 

Dehrad
un-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

deepak.thapliyal@avivaindia
.com 

881029202
6 

Nort
h 

4568
1 

Shubham 
Sharma 

Delhi - 
Vikasp
uri 

Senior 
Executive 

SHUBHAM.SHARMA@avivai
ndia.com 

954098049
1 

Nort
h 

1691
4 

Jobi Pv Delhi-1  Deputy 
Manager 

Jobi.PV@avivaindia.com 989976999
7 

Nort
h 

4258
2 

Raman 
Yadav 

Delhi-3 Assistant 
Manager 

Raman.Yadav@avivaindia.co
m 

836850958
9 

Nort
h 

4784
1 

Ash Mohd Delhi-5 Senior 
Executive 

Ash.Mohd@avivaindia.com 750323795
0 

Nort
h 

3517
8 

Anil Kumar Delhi-6 Assistant 
Manager 

Anil.Kumar17@avivaindia.co
m 

850688034
3 

Nort
h 

3609
1 

Mohit 
Nagar 

Faridab
ad-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

Mohit.Nager@avivaindia.co
m 

959925010
6 
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Nort
h 

  Inderjeet 
singh 

Gurgao
n-2 

Assistant 
Manager 

Inderjeet. 
singh@avivaindia.com 

981885968
7 

Nort
h 

  Vacant Jaipur       

Nort
h 

4997
9 

Pooja Jalandh
ar-1 

Executive Pooja.1@avivaindia.com 788867895
1 

Nort
h 

4365
2 

Kajal 
Sharma 

Jammu
-1 

Senior 
Executive 

kajal.sharma@avivaindia.co
m 

979624114
7 

Nort
h 

4485
0 

Anupam 
Kumar 

Kanpur
-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

ANUPAM.KUMAR@avivaindi
a.com  

840016683
4 

Nort
h 

4874
9 

Sandeep 
Madhukar 

Luckno
w-1 

Senior 
Executive 

Sandeep.Madhukar@avivain
dia.com 

998454122
0 

Nort
h 

  Vacant Ludhia
naa 

      

Nort
h 

4830
1 

Avinash Model 
Town 

Executive Avinash@avivaindia.com 980568482
3 

Nort
h 

3506
0 

Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Noida-
1 

Senior 
Executive 

Sanjeev.Kumar6@avivaindia.
com 

989133945
0 

Sout
h 

3372
2/47
602 

Gishnu 
M/Raghu  

Bangal
ore-1 

Deputy 
Manager/Ex
eutive 

Gishnu.M1@avivaindia.com/
Raghu.R@avivaindia.com 

773635811
2/9740363
402 

Sout
h 

4861
7/48
969 

Jerom 
S/Shivakum
ar 

Chenna
i-1 

Executive/Sr 
excutive 

Jerom.S@avivaindia.com 852683251
7/8122897
030 

Sout
h 

4345
7 

Ramya AVM Coimba
tore-1 

Assitant 
Manager 

ramya.avm@avivaindia.com 959766670
1 

Sout
h 

4872
2 

Kalyan 
Chakravarth
y 
Bhagavatula 

Hydera
bad-1 

Senior Exec. Kalyan.Bhagavatula@avivain
dia.com 

949250746
2 

Sout
h 

8584 Gadamsetty 
V Rajesh 

Vijayw
ada-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

g.rajesh@avivaindia.com 905261164
7 

Sout
h 

4787
3 

Kajuluri 
Lakshmi 

Vishak
hapatn
am-1 

Executive kajuluri.lakshmi@avivaindia.
com 

995922722
0 

Wes
t 

4794
9 

Sachin 
Bhagwat 

Ahmad
nagar-
1 

Assistant 
Manager 

sachin.bhagwat@avivaindia.
com 

955255355
1 

Wes
t 

4915
1 

Harshil 
Bharatbhai 
Shah 

Ahmed
abad-1 

Executive Harshil.shah@avivaindia.co
m 

910459812
9 

Wes
t 

3448
5 

Nilesh 
Baidukar 

Aurang
abad-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

nilesh.baidukar@avivaindia.c
om 

982379969
4 

Wes
t 

4139
1 

Alok Jangle Bhopal
-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

alok.jangle@avivaindia.com 930233335
3 

Wes
t 

4869
7 

Omkar Rao Indore-
1 

Assistant 
Manager 

Omkar.Rao@avivaindia.com 982601946
3 

Wes
t 

4981
9 

Mahendra 
porlekar 

Kolhap
ur-1 

Senior 
Executive 

MahendraShrikant.Porlekar
@avivaindia.com 

959501494
9 

Wes
t 

4913
3 

Prabhakar 
Sunil yadav 

Mumb
ai-2 

Senior 
Executive 

Prabhakar.yadav@aviavindia
.com 

935646684
1 
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Wes
t 

4883
7 

Dinesh 
Gangaram 
Gavade 

Mumb
ai-3 

Senior 
Executive 

Dinesh.gavade@avivaindia.c
om 

797715961
6 

Wes
t 

4277
7 

Vikas 
Pandurang 
Maner 

Mumb
ai-4 

Assistant 
Manager 

vikas.maner@avivaindia.com 986924755
1 

Wes
t 

4892
3 

Darshana 
Pravin 
Ichake 

Mumb
ai-5 

Senior 
Executive 

Darshana.ichake@avivaindia
.com  

986724403
9 

Wes
t 

5040
9 

Piyush 
gormare 

Nagpur
-1 

Executive piyush.ghormare@avivaindia
.com 

774581700
5 

Wes
t 

4919
8 

Nilesh 
Narhari Pol 

Nashik-
1 

Executive nilesh.pol@avivaindia.com  955278254
2 

Wes
t 

5017
7 

Jijil Pune-1 Senior 
Exective 

Jijil.v@avivaindia.com 963338911
8 

Wes
t 

4735
0 

Saroj 
Vishwakarm
a 

Pune-2 Senior 
Executive 

saroj.vishwakarma@avivaind
ia.com 

971871777
8 

Wes
t 

5097
5 

Nirali shah Surat-1 Senior 
Executive 

Nirali.shah@avivaindia.com 960101867
9 

Wes
t 

4781
1 

Bhavik 
Shukla 

Vadodr
a-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

bhavik.shukla@avivaindia.co
m 

942852000
1 
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